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Cut off marks for the post of JE (D) 2016-17 (Waiting List-I) 

Sr. No. Category Cut Off Marks (in %) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Unreserved 

OBC 

SC 

ST 

71.55 

70.65 

58.05 

41.40 

 

Note: As mentioned in detailed advertisement, the merit has been prepared 

based on 90% weightage of online exam score and 10% weightage of 

experience. 

 

Deputy Secretary 


